
Nr. Name Gau Klasse 1. 2. 3. Summe
Punkte 

Serie
Blattl

Punkte 

Blattl

Punkte 

Gesamt
Bestschuß Gau-Punkte

1 Pleisteiner Reiner ANB He III 97,0 97,4 96,8 291,2 27 104,5 29 56 36,9

2 Meier Josef ANB He III 95,4 97,1 96,7 289,2 25 285 22 47 87,2

3 Rackl Bernhard ANB He III 96,3 97,2 95,2 288,7 24 347 17 41 66,4

4 Häring Thomas ANB He III 98,3 97,0 94,4 289,7 26 528,4 5 31 55,9

5 Carl Michaela ANB Da III-IV 98,8 97,5 99,2 295,5 32 336,3 19 51 59,8

6 Pauly Elke ANB Da III-IV 91,0 91,6 87,5 270,1 4 227,1 25 131,1

7 Meixner Günther ANB He IV-V 87,0 96,0 96,8 279,8 13 260,5 23 36 35,0

8 Yberle Willibald ANB He IV-V 94,6 85,7 84,7 265,0 3 141,4 27 213,6 262

9 Fuchs Adolf ING He III 96,6 97,7 96,9 291,2 28 472,1 9 37 46,1

10 Graf Eduard ING He III 96,1 97,1 98,6 291,8 29 446,5 12 41 98,9

11 Köbler Helene ING Da III-IV 93,1 96,9 96,0 286,0 22 501,3 7 123,2

12 Bach Hannelore ING Da III-IV 93,3 97,4 90,1 280,8 15 306,4 20 35 101,7

13 Reisner Gerlinde ING Da III-IV 95,9 92,5 94,2 282,6 20 457,3 11 31 95,5

14 Schuhmacher Roland ING He IV-V 92,5 96,3 91,8 280,6 14 285,6 21 35 69,1

15 Eigenseer Robert ING He IV-V 95,0 91,9 91,0 277,9 10 602,0 3 145,2

16 Hemm Leo ING He IV-V 88,0 96,2 97,7 281,9 18 235,7 24 42 79,0 221

17 Weidner Hans Jura He III 94,4 85,4 93,4 273,2 7 338,7 18 25 94,3

18 Geißler Rupert Jura He III 97,2 100,8 96,4 294,4 30 434,2 14 44 59,0

19 Oettl Peter Jura He III 91,7 92,6 96,6 280,9 16 431,8 15 31 90,9

20 Distler Gerhard Jura He III 92,5 86,3 96,6 275,4 9 43,1 32 41 82,0

21 Letz Anneliese Jura Da III-IV 92,7 88,6 90,2 271,5 5 375,3 16 113,7

22 Latka Bettina Jura Da III-IV 92,7 89,8 96,4 278,9 12 135,6 28 40 74,7

23 Achhammer Alois Jura He IV-V 97,5 93,3 92,9 283,7 21 549,4 4 25 45,0

24 Pürzer Heribert Jura He IV-V 73,4 79,4 88,4 241,2 1 440,4 13 90,0 206

25 Halfter Uwe SRH He III 88,9 96,7 92,3 277,9 11 222,3 26 37 25,5

26 Kaiser Richard SRH He III 96,5 95,3 94,7 286,5 23 497,5 8 31 53,0

27 Heymann Berndt SRH He III 94,2 96,0 92,4 282,6 19 507,9 6 25 12,8

28 Seifert Georg SRH He III 87,5 87,5 85,4 260,4 2 923,5 2 119,6

29 Baerwald Erika SRH Da III-IV 92,7 94,9 87,6 275,2 8 471,00 10 18 95,0

30 Schwendner Petra SRH Da III-IV 100,8 98,3 96,2 295,3 31 43,2 31 62 17,2

31 Wagner Reinhold SRH He IV-V 93,0 94,3 94,1 281,4 17 91,7 30 47 87,1

32 Klemm Georg SRH He IV-V 90,0 90,3 91,7 272,0 6 1027,1 1 54,4 220

Seniorenvergleich 2018



Nr. Name Gau Klasse

Summe 

Serie

Punkte 

Serie Blattl

Punkte 

Blattl

Punkte 

Gesamt

Damen III - IV

30 Schwendner Petra SRH Da III-IV 295,3 31 43,2 31 62

5 Carl Michaela ANB Da III-IV 295,5 32 336,3 19 51

22 Latka Bettina Jura Da III-IV 278,9 12 135,6 28 40

12 Bach Hannelore ING Da III-IV 280,8 15 306,4 20 35

13 Reisner Gerlinde ING Da III-IV 282,6 20 457,3 11 31

6 Pauly Elke ANB Da III-IV 270,1 4 227,1 25 29

11 Köbler Helene ING Da III-IV 286,0 22 501,3 7 29

21 Letz Anneliese Jura Da III-IV 271,5 5 375,3 16 21

29 Baerwald Erika SRH Da III-IV 275,2 8 471,0 10 18

Herren III

1 Pleisteiner Reiner ANB He III 291,2 27 104,5 29 56

2 Meier Josef ANB He III 289,2 25 285,0 22 47

18 Geißler Rupert Jura He III 294,4 30 434,2 14 44

3 Rackl Bernhard ANB He III 288,7 24 347,0 17 41

10 Graf Eduard ING He III 291,8 29 446,5 12 41

20 Distler Gerhard Jura He III 275,4 9 43,1 32 41

9 Fuchs Adolf ING He III 291,2 28 472,1 9 37

25 Halfter Uwe SRH He III 277,9 11 222,3 26 37

4 Häring Thomas ANB He III 289,7 26 528,4 5 31

19 Oettl Peter Jura He III 280,9 16 431,8 15 31

26 Kaiser Richard SRH He III 286,5 23 497,5 8 31

17 Weidner Hans Jura He III 273,2 7 338,7 18 25

27 Heymann Berndt SRH He III 282,6 19 507,9 6 25

28 Seifert Georg SRH He III 260,4 2 923,5 2 4

Herren IV-V

31 Wagner Reinhold SRH He IV-V 281,4 17 91,7 30 47

16 Hemm Leo ING He IV-V 281,9 18 235,7 24 42

7 Meixner Günther ANB He IV-V 279,8 13 260,5 23 36

14 Schuhmacher Roland ING He IV-V 280,6 14 285,6 21 35

8 Yberle Willibald ANB He IV-V 265,0 3 141,4 27 30

23 Achhammer Alois Jura He IV-V 283,7 21 549,4 4 25

24 Pürzer Heribert Jura He IV-V 241,2 1 440,4 13 14

15 Eigenseer Robert ING He IV-V 277,9 10 602,0 3 13

32 Klemm Georg SRH He IV-V 272,0 6 1027,1 1 7
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Damen III - IV

1. Schwendner Petra SRH 62 Punkte

2. Carl Michaela ANB 51 Punkte

3. Latka Bettina Jura 40 Punkte

Herren III

1. Pleisteiner Reiner ANB 56 Punkte

2. Meier Josef ANB 47 Punkte

3. Geißler Rupert Jura 44 Punkte

Herren IV-V

1. Wagner Reinhold SRH 47 Punkte

2. Hemm Leo ING 42 Punkte

3. Meixner Günther ANB 36 Punkte

Bestschuss

Berndt Heymann SRH 12,8 Teiler

Mannschaftswertung

1. Gau Altdorf-Neumarkt-Beilngries 262 Punkte

2. Gau Ingolstadt 221 Punkte

3. Gau Schwabach-Roth-Hilpoltstein 220 Punkte

4. Juragau 206 Punkte
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